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Motorviider - Automobil®

11. Int. IGFC Adria Race 2025.

Gruppe 5 - SBK Bj. 2005 - 2025

L - Sprint 2

Race (12:00 Time) started at 17:08:57

Grobnik 4,168 km

24.5.2025. 17:00.
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3 Tm
7 17:20:46.418 1:40.576 37.725 32.960 29.891
(80) WIESINGER Daniel 8 17:22:25.830 1:39.412 37.534 32.338 29.540
1 17:10:35.756 1:38.564 39.629 31.082 27.853
2 17:12:11.016 1:35.260 35.137 31.850 28.273 (249) GOLLACKNER Alexander
3 17:13:45.902 1:34.886 35.283 31.434 28.169 1 17:10:46.675 1:49.483 46.215 34.109 29.159
4 17:15:20.976 1:35.074 35.225 31.815 28.034 2 17:12:27.908 1:41.233 37.540 34.078 29.615
5 17:16:56.301 1:35.325 35.266 32.028 28.031 3 17:14:09.373 1:41.465 38.081 33.871 29.513
6 17:18:31.812 1:35.511 35.449 32.135 27.927 4 17:15:50.929 1:41.556 38.383 34.155 29.018
7 17:20:08.058 1:36.246 35.860 32.481 27.905 5 17:17:31.590 1:40.661 37.591 33.954 29.116
8 17:21:44.663 1:36.605 36.374 32.189 28.042 6 17:19:12.020 1:40.430 37.680 33.603 29.147
7 17:20:53.107 1:41.087 37.494 34.406 29.187
(8) WEINZIERL Maximilian 8 17:22:34.105 1:40.998 37.449 33.948 29.601
1 17:10:40.309 1:43.117 43.106 32.174 27.837
2 17:12:15.675 1:35.366 36.137 31.405 27.824 (100) BUSCHKONIG Patrick
3 17:13:50.975 1:35.300 36.151 31.274 27.875 1 17:10:46.895 1:49.703 44.302 33.580 31.821
4 17:15:26.059 1:35.084 35.727 31.191 28.166 2 17:12:31.774 1:44.879 39.170 34.122 31.587
5 17:17:01.285 1:35.226 35.753 31.553 27.920 3 17:14:17.149 1:45.375 38.966 34.519 31.890
6 17:18:37.266 1:35.981 36.282 31.526 28.173 4 17:16:01.244 1:44.095 38.900 34.120 31.075
7 17:20:13.044 1:35.778 36.256 31.423 28.099 5 17:17:44.866 1:43.622 38.530 34.084 31.008
8 17:21:48.608 1:35.564 36.393 31.292 27.879 6 17:19:28.435 1:43.569 38.508 33.799 31.262
7 17:21:11.726 1:43.291 38.321 33.821 31.149
(77) KOLLENZ Markus
1 17:10:38.091 1:40.899 40.999 32.108 27.792 (40) GOLLACKNER Thomas
2 17:12:14.131 1:36.040 36.155 31.955 27.930 1 17:10:48.406 1:51.214 45.864 34.181 31.169
3 17:13:49.568 1:35.437 35.772 31.790 27.875 2 17:12:34.019 1:45.613 39.519 35.317 30.777
4 17:15:25.422 1:35.854 35.969 31.833 28.052 3 17:14:19.314 1:45.295 39.826 34.862 30.607
5 17:17:01.104 1:35.682 35.766 32.040 27.876 4 17:16:04.354 1:45.040 39.974 34.650 30.416
6 17:18:37.438 1:36.334 35.942 32.293 28.099 5 17:17:49.497 1:45.143 39.510 35.372 30.261
7 17:20:14.752 1:37.314 36.219 32.232 28.863 6 17:19:34.443 1:44.946 39.846 34.945 30.155
8 17:21:51.917 1:37.165 36.072 32.469 28.624 7 17:21:18.605 1:44.162 38.970 35.189 30.003
(371) SCHONHUBER Albert (292) STRITTMATTER Stephan
1 17:10:41.096 1:43.904 42.139 32.879 28.886 1 17:10:50.995 1:53.803 47.654 34.702 31.447
2 17:12:20.829 1:39.733 37.194 33.215 29.324 2 17:12:34.502 1:43.507 39.187 34.225 30.095
3 17:14:01.397 1:40.568 37.888 33.261 29.419 3 17:14:20.091 1:45.589 39.536 34.990 31.063
4 17:15:42.175 1:40.778 38.123 33.022 29.633 4 17:16:05.733 1:45.642 39.927 34.602 31.113
5 17:17:21.848 1:39.673 37.700 32.837 29.136 5 17:17:50.269 1:44.536 39.079 34.603 30.854
6 17:19:01.103 1:39.255 37.740 32.988 28.527 6 17:19:34.998 1:44.729 39.466 34.880 30.383
7 17:20:39.484 1:38.381 37.151 32.514 28.716 7 17:21:19.005 1:44.007 39.069 35.149 29.789
8 17:22:18.786 1:39.302 37.307 32.730 29.265
(79) BUSCHKONIG Tobias
(26) SCHNEIDER Lucas 17:10:51.229 1:54.037 46.883 35.139 32.015
1 17:10:42.489 1:45.297 43.687 32.568 29.042 2 17:12:38.096 1:46.867 39.813 34.964 32.090
2 17:12:22.498 1:40.009 38.133 32.717 29.159 3 17:14:24.461 1:46.365 39.757 34.971 31.637
3 17:14:01.243 1:38.745 37.206 32.496 29.043 4 17:16:10.387 1:45.926 39.407 34.774 31.745
4 17:15:42.063 1:40.820 37.997 33.008 29.815 5 17:17:56.003 1:45.616 39.309 34.674 31.633
5 17:17:21.734 1:39.671 37.329 32.609 29.733 6 17:19:41.805 1:45.802 39.128 34.844 31.830
6 17:19:01.653 1:39.919 37.545 33.120 29.254 7 17:21:26.303 1:44.498 39.172 34.313 31.013
7 17:20:41.542 1:39.889 37.836 32.790 29.263
8 17:22:21.091 1:39.549 37.869 32.457 29.223 (2) HAMMER Andreas
1 17:10:56.615 1:59.423 49.664 37.100 32.659
(291) ASANGER Roland 2 17:12:45.554 1:48.939 40.557 36.518 31.864
1 17:10:45.415 1:48.223 45.188 33.308 29.727 3 17:14:35.724 1:50.170 40.803 37.186 32.181
2 17:12:25.564 1:40.149 37.961 32.828 29.360 4 17:16:26.313 1:50.589 40.945 37.804 31.840
3 17:14:05.943 1:40.379 37.842 32.874 29.663 5 17:18:14.589 1:48.276 40.526 36.095 31.655
4 17:15:45.195 1:39.252 37.629 32.523 29.100 6 17:20:04.465 1:49.876 40.644 36.931 32.301
5 17:17:25.165 1:39.970 37.573 32.876 29.521 7 17:21:55.865 1:51.400 41.562 37.255 32.583
6 17:19:04.514 1:39.349 37.587 32.595 29.167
7 17:20:42.714 1:38.200 36.502 32.730 28.968 (137) GUTMANN Giinter
8 17:22:21.432 1:38.718 36.954 32.530 29.234 1 17:10:57.571 2:00.379 50.930 37.343 32.106
2 17:12:49.755 1:52.184 42.238 37.140 32.806
(11) WEINZIERL Alexander 3 17:14:41.019 1:51.264 42.089 36.734 32.441
1 17:10:45.262 1:48.070 44.815 33.247 30.008 4 17:16:32.168 1:51.149 41.606 36.805 32.738
2 17:12:25.320 1:40.058 37.526 32.733 29.799 5 17:18:24.107 1:51.939 42.383 36.867 32.689
3 17:14:05.757 1:40.437 37.733 32.820 29.884 6 17:20:15.986 1:51.879 41.468 36.415 33.996
4 17:15:44.904 1:39.147 37.518 32.442 29.187 7 17:22:06.901 1:50.915 41.864 36.847 32.204
5 17:17:24.996 1:40.092 37.567 32.970 29.555
6 17:19:05.842 1:40.846 37.991 33.176 29.679
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